

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 960/2019

R. RAJENDIRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 02-09-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Sirajudeen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Willam, Adv.
Mr. S. Xavier Felix, Adv.
Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let application for amendment be filed within fifteen days.
List after fifteen days.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER